25
00
 se
rie
s 2
” p
itc
h R

m
)
R 75
 PATENT
PENDING
Width W
Belts Ref. Code
Width W
Belts Ref. Code
Width W
Belts Ref. Code
Width W
Belts Ref. Code
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm
9.00 229 2500-0009RR 261252 45.00 1143 2500-0045RR 261264 81.00 2057  2500-0081RR  261276 117.00 2972 2500-0117RR 261288
12.00 305 2500-0012RR 261253 48.00 1219 2500-0048RR 261265 84.00 2134 2500-0084RR 261277 120.00 3048  2500-0120RR  261289
15.00 381 2500-0015RR 261254 51.00 1295 2500-0051RR 261266 87.00 2210 2500-0087RR 261278 123.00 3124 2500-0123RR 261290
18.00 457 2500-0018RR 261255 54.00 1372 2500-0054RR 261267 90.00 2286 2500-0090RR 261279 126.00 3200 2500-0126RR 261291
21.00 533 2500-0021RR 261256 57.00 1448 2500-0057RR 261268  93.00 2362 2500-0093RR 261280 129.00 3277 2500-0129RR 261292
24.00 610 2500-0024RR 261257 60.00 1524 2500-0060RR 261269 96.00 2438 2500-0096RR 261281 132.00 3353 2500-0132RR 261293
27.00 686 2500-0027RR 261258  63.00 1600 2500-0063RR 261270 99.00 2515 2500-0099RR 261282 135.00 3429 2500-0135RR 261294
30.00 762 2500-0030RR 261259 66.00 1676 2500-0066RR 261271 102.00 2591 2500-0102RR 261283 138.00 3251 2500-0138RR 261295
 33.00 838 2500-0033RR 261260 69.00 1753 2500-0069RR 261272 105.00 2667 2500-0105RR 261284 141.00 3581 2500-0141RR 261296
36.00 914 2500-0036RR 261261 72.00 1829 2500-0072RR 261273 108.00 2743 2500-0108RR 261285 144.00 3658 2500-0144RR 261297
39.00 991 2500-0039RR 261262 75.00 1905 2500-0075RR 261274 111.00 2819 2500-0111RR 261286 147.00 3734 2500-0147RR 261298
42.00 1067  2500-0042RR  261263 78.00 1981 2500-0078RR 261275 114.00 2896 2500-0114RR 261287 150.00 3810 2500-0150RR 261299
FOR BELTS AVAILABLE IN “LFG” MATERIAL JUST ADD “LFG” TO PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE “CODE 261252-LFG”)
2500 RR RAISED RIB BELTS ( Pitch 2” - 50.8 mm)
Other widths available on request.
PPG